
ROTATIONAL ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATIF PERMUTANT

ASSIGNMENTS
AFFECTATIONS

Blais, S. (ST-SCY)
Brunet, L. (ST-SCY)

Carter, A. (ST-SCY)

Dennis, M. (AS)
Desjardins, C. (CR)

Dion, C. (ST-SCY)

Ebel, F.J. (MPSG)
Elarte, K. (ST-SCY)
Francoeur, N. (ST-SCY)

Guenette, J.O.R. (CR)
Laporte, T.A. (ST-SCY)

Larocque, B. (CR)
Lyon, D. (ST-SCY)
Park, S. (AS)
Rousseau, L. (ST-SCY)
Simard, S. (ST-SCY)

ACTING APPOINTMENTS
NOMINATIONS IN RIMAIRES

Adam, M.
Eastlake, G.
Friesen, L.
Hanna, H.

SEPARATIONS
CESSATIONS D'EMPLOI

Cabral, M.

FROM
DE

Yaoundé

GRP
URT

GAM
ZSEO

RBP
T & L / C & V
Moscow/Moscou

SCC

APSA

MFF
T & L / C & V

RWP

IMU

ABD '
LCR

T & L / C & V

GRADE

CLASSE

ST-SCY-3

CM-7
ST-SCY-2
ST-SCY-3

GRADE
CLASSE

ST-SCY-3

TO
x-

T & L / C & V
LWOP/CSS

SCC

London/Londres
APS

T & L / C & V

Yaoundé
DND/MDN

PPP

Recruiting/
Recrutement

Paris
GRP
APT

Leave/Congé
APSA

Leave/Congé

Kinshasa

ASSIGNED TO

AFFECTE(E)

SFP

MGTC

JIS

Accra

F ROM
DE

Athens

EFFECTIVE DATE
COMPTER DU

1986-01-22
1986-02-10
1986-02-10
1986-02-02
1986-01-06
1986-01-29
1986-02-01
1986-02-04
1986-01-27
1985-12-31

1986-02-05
1986-02-03
1986-02-04
1986-01-20
1986-01-02
1986-01-15
1986-01-23

EFFECTIVE DATE

COMPTER DU

1985-12-11
1985-09-02
1986-01-27
1985-10-01

EFFECTIVE DATE

COMPTER DU

1986-02-28

SENIOR EXECUTIVE POOL AND INTERNATIONAL APPOINTMENTS/GROUPE DE LA HAUTE

DIRECTION ET NOMINATIONS INTERNATIONALES

ASSIGNMENTS
AFFECTATIONS

Turner, V.G. (EX)

PROMOTIONS
PROMOTIONS

FROM

DE

T & L / C & V

TO
Â

Moscow/Moscou

EFFECTIVE DATE

A COMPTER DU

1986-02-07

FROM

DE

TO
Â

Delworth, W.T. EX(FS)4 EX(FS)5

Eyton, A.T. EX(FS)4 EX(FS)5

Stanford, J.S. EX(FS)4 EX(FS)5

EFFECTIVE DATE

A COMPTER DU

1986-01-02
1986-01-02
1986-01-02


